amazonbusiness
N

For customer support visit Amazon.com/contact-us

Order date: January 6, 2025 Ship to:
Paula Champman

Purchase Order #:
WENDELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Order #: 114-8185945-6588222 232 N BOISE ST

Date shipped: January 7, 2025 WENDELL, ID 83355-5136
United States

Shipment details

Item description

Amazon Basics Binder Paper Clips, Small Clip, 144 Count, 12 Pack of 12, Black (SKU:

BO74XTRX7G)
Condition: New
Sold by: Amazon.com Services, Inc

Gift message: ";

Prang (Formerly SunWorks) Construction Paper, White, 9" x 12", 100 Sheets (SKU:
BO0170HG10)

Condition: New

Sold by: Amazon.com Services, Inc

Gift message: ""

Swingline Staples, 10 Pack, Standard Staples for Desktop Staplers, 1/4" Length, 210/Strip,

5000/Box (35111) (SKU: BOO1F9J40S)
Condition: New

Sold by: Amazon.com Services, Inc
Gift message: ""

Item subtotal
Shipping & handling
Promos & discounts
Sales tax

Total

Return or replace your item

Visit Amazon.com/returns

Have feedback on how we packaged your order? Tell us at Amazon.com/packaging

Qty Item price
3 $9.26
4 $4.57
2 $18.79

Packing slip

Item subtotal

$27.78

$18.28

$37.58

$83.64
$2.35
-$2.35
$5.02

$88.66
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amazon business
N
For customer support visit Amazon.com/contact-us
Order date: January 6, 2025 Ship to:
Purchase Order #: Paula Champman

WENDELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
232 N BOISE ST
Date shlpped: January 7, 2025 WENDELL, ID 83355-5136

United States

Order #: 114-8185945-6588222

Shipment details
Item description

PAPERPAL Jumbo Paper Clips Nonskid, 1000 Large Paper Clips (10 Boxes of 100 Each), Bulk
Paperclips for Office School & Personal Use, Daily DIY, 2" Silver Heavy Duty Non-Skid Paper
Clips Jumbo Size (SKU: yh50-10)

Condition: New

Sold by: zhejianghaopaiwenjuyouxiangongsi

Gift message: "; "

Mr. Pen- Lined Sticky Notes 4x6, 6 Pads, 45 Sheet/Pads, Vintage Colors, Sticky Notes with
Lines, Sticky Note Pads, Sticky Pads, Sticky Notes Lined, Colorful Sticky Notes, Mr Pen Sticky
Notes (SKU: LOCG046M318)

Condition: New

Sold by: Rumi LLC

Gift message: ""

Antonki 2 Pack Digital Timer for Kids, Magnetic Countdown Kitchen Timers for Cooking, Egg,
Classroom, Teacher, Exercise, Study, Oven - Battery Included (SKU: ECO01D2-MA-ATUS-01)
Condition: New

Sold by: ShengDuoAnDi Tech

Gift message: "; "

Astrobrights Mega Collection, Colored Paper, "Brilliant" 5-Color Assortment, 625 Sheets, 24
lb/89 gsm, 8.5" x 11 - MORE SHEETS! (91684) (SKU: BO8TM1QF12)

Condition: New

Sold by: Amazon.com Services, Inc

Gift message: "; "

Item subtotal
Shipping & handling
Promos & discounts
Sales tax

Total

Return or replace your item

Visit Amazon.com/returns

Have feedback on how we packaged your order? Tell us at Amazon.com/packaging

Qty Item price
5 $19.79
3 $7.84
2 $6.72
2 $18.49

Packing slip

Item subtotal

$98.95

$23.52

$13.44

$36.98

$172.89
$4.64
-$4.64
$10.38

$183.27
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